
Place First Name Last Name Gender Age Ski Snowshoe Total Time

1 Lance Greenwald Male 38 0:27:15 0:27:15

2 Jeff Hilt Male 45 0:31:01 0:31:01

3 Henry McDevitt Male 11 0:35:13 0:35:13

4 Emily McDevitt Female 52 0:35:18 0:35:18

5 Richard Merrill Male 61 0:37:27 0:37:27

6 carmel collins Female 53 0:38:42 0:38:42

7 Sara Younger Female 45 0:40:01 0:40:01

8 Ashley Kuplin Female 26 0:40:11 0:40:11

9 Karen Gross Female 59 0:40:38 0:40:38

10 Barbara Buck Female 58 0:42:58 0:42:58

11 Margaritt McNulty Female 64 0:44:02 0:44:02

12 Shawn Walker Male 34 0:45:18 0:45:18

13 Abigail Herling Female 33 0:48:57 0:48:57

14 Erin Breau Female 38 0:49:17 0:49:17

15 Linda Davis Female 67 0:49:22 0:49:22

16 Nora Condit Female 9 0:52:36 0:52:36

17 Whitney Condit Female 45 0:52:36 0:52:36

18 Genie LaPointe Female 56 1:03:48 1:03:48

19 William Quintana Male 59 1:04:35 1:04:35

20 Jennifer Butkevicius Female 31 1:08:54 1:08:54

21 Shannon Mynahan Female 35 1:08:54 1:08:54

22 Shannon Shanning Female 40 1:08:54 1:08:54

23 Jennifer Mayhan Female 49 1:08:54 1:08:54

24 Bonnie Gray Female 53 1:26:56 1:26:56

25 Donna Greenlaw Female 56 1:42:25 1:42:25
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26 Debora Thurlow Female 58 1:42:25 1:42:25

27 Claudia Coffin Female 66 1:42:25 1:42:25

Nora Condit Female 9 0:52:36 0:52:36

Ashley Kuplin Female 26 0:40:11 0:40:11

Jennifer Butkevicius Female 31 1:08:54 1:08:54

Abigail Herling Female 33 0:48:57 0:48:57

Shannon Mynahan Female 35 1:08:54 1:08:54

Erin Breau Female 38 0:49:17 0:49:17

Shannon Shanning Female 40 1:08:54 1:08:54

Sara Younger Female 45 0:40:01 0:40:01

Whitney Condit Female 45 0:52:36 0:52:36

Jennifer Mayhan Female 49 1:08:54 1:08:54

Emily McDevitt Female 52 0:35:18 0:35:18

carmel collins Female 53 0:38:42 0:38:42

Bonnie Gray Female 53 1:26:56 1:26:56

Genie LaPointe Female 56 1:03:48 1:03:48

Donna Greenlaw Female 56 1:42:25 1:42:25

Barbara Buck Female 58 0:42:58 0:42:58

Debora Thurlow Female 58 1:42:25 1:42:25

Karen Gross Female 59 0:40:38 0:40:38

Margaritt McNulty Female 64 0:44:02 0:44:02

Claudia Coffin Female 66 1:42:25 1:42:25

Linda Davis Female 67 0:49:22 0:49:22

Henry McDevitt Male 11 0:35:13 0:35:13

Shawn Walker Male 34 0:45:18 0:45:18

Lance Greenwald Male 38 0:27:15 0:27:15

Jeff Hilt Male 45 0:31:01 0:31:01

William Quintana Male 59 1:04:35 1:04:35

Richard Merrill Male 61 0:37:27 0:37:27

1 Richard Hoch Male 24 0:15:42 0:15:42

2 Sarah Chesnutt Female 34 0:26:20 0:26:20

3 Richard Hoch Male 52 0:32:15 0:32:15

4 Stephanie Hansen Female 36 0:41:26 0:41:26

Sarah Chesnutt Female 34 0:26:20 0:26:20

Stephanie Hansen Female 36 0:41:26 0:41:26

Richard Hoch Male 24 0:15:42 0:15:42

Richard Hoch Male 52 0:32:15 0:32:15

1 bruce condit Male 48 0:13:39 0:32:36 0:46:15

2 Ryan Triffitt Male 41 0:16:07 0:30:35 0:46:42

  Solo 5k Snowshoe - By Gender/Age

  Solo 10k Duathlon - Overall

  Solo 5k Snowshoe - By Gender/Age

  Solo 5k Nordic Ski - Overall



3 Daniel Courtemanch Male 29 0:17:24 0:37:44 0:55:08

4 Ellis Slover Male 10 0:17:28 0:40:49 0:58:17

5 Benjamin condit Male 11 0:17:28 0:40:49 0:58:17

6 Erik Knudsen Male 59 0:19:05 0:39:38 0:58:43

7 Patrick Bagley Male 30 0:19:20 0:39:42 0:59:02

8 Mike Gray Male 56 0:21:45 0:37:57 0:59:42

9 Julia Greenwald Female 38 0:25:20 0:42:30 1:07:50

10 david farrar Male 60 0:29:52 0:42:20 1:12:12

11 Cath Knudsen Female 60 0:29:34 0:44:10 1:13:44

12 Todd Crossley Male 45 0:29:10 0:54:46 1:23:56

13 Andre Dube Male 53 0:36:19 0:48:19 1:24:38

14 Sue Williamson Female 53 0:32:03 0:55:33 1:27:36

15 Orrin Slover Male 8 0:24:50 1:15:15 1:40:05

16 Daryn Slover Male 47 0:24:50 1:15:15 1:40:05

17 Steve LaPointe Male 60 0:36:12 DNF DNF

Julia Greenwald Female 38 0:25:20 0:42:30 1:07:50

Sue Williamson Female 53 0:32:03 0:55:33 1:27:36

Cath Knudsen Female 60 0:29:34 0:44:10 1:13:44

Orrin Slover Male 8 0:24:50 1:15:15 1:40:05

Ellis Slover Male 10 0:17:28 0:40:49 0:58:17

Benjamin condit Male 11 0:17:28 0:40:49 0:58:17

Daniel Courtemanch Male 29 0:17:24 0:37:44 0:55:08

Patrick Bagley Male 30 0:19:20 0:39:42 0:59:02

Ryan Triffitt Male 41 0:16:07 0:30:35 0:46:42

Todd Crossley Male 45 0:29:10 0:54:46 1:23:56

Daryn Slover Male 47 0:24:50 1:15:15 1:40:05

bruce condit Male 48 0:13:39 0:32:36 0:46:15

Mike Gray Male 56 0:21:45 0:37:57 0:59:42

Erik Knudsen Male 59 0:19:05 0:39:38 0:58:43

david farrar Male 60 0:29:52 0:42:20 1:12:12

Steve LaPointe Male 60 0:36:12 DNF DNF

Andre Dube Male 53 0:36:19 0:48:19 1:24:38

  Solo 10k Duathlon - By Gender/Age


